
       -48
Участник: 8

1

1. КОНОВАЛОВА Александра, Гм (МС)

5. СОСНОВСКАЯ Юлия, Мн (КМС)
10 - 00s2

2

3. СЛОБОДЧИКОВА Анна, Вт (1.взр)

7. БАРДАШЕВИЧ Мария, Гм (КМС)
10 - 00

3

2. ЦАРЕНКОВА Александра, Гм (МС)

6. КУЦ Диана, Гр (КМС)
10 - 00

4

4. МАКЕЕНКО Арина, Вт (КМС)

8. АРТЁМОВА Анна, Мг (КМС)
01s1 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

5

КОНОВАЛОВА

СЛОБОДЧИКОВА

10 - 00

6

ЦАРЕНКОВА

МАКЕЕНКО

00s2 - 10

7

1

2

СОСНОВСКАЯ

БАРДАШЕВИЧ

00s1 - 11

8

3

4

КУЦ

АРТЁМОВА

00 - 10

9

6

БАРДАШЕВИЧ

ЦАРЕНКОВА

00 - 10

10

5

АРТЁМОВА

СЛОБОДЧИКОВА

00 - 10

11

КОНОВАЛОВА

МАКЕЕНКО

00s3 - 10

ЦАРЕНКОВА

СЛОБОДЧИКОВА

МАКЕЕНКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МАКЕЕНКО Арина, Вт

КОНОВАЛОВА Александра, Гм

ЦАРЕНКОВА Александра, Гм

СЛОБОДЧИКОВА Анна, Вт

БАРДАШЕВИЧ Мария, Гм

АРТЁМОВА Анна, Мг

СОСНОВСКАЯ Юлия, Мн

КУЦ Диана, Гр



       -52
Участник: 10

1

1. КОВАЛЬЧУК Кристина, Гм (КМС)

2

5. БАЙРАШЕВСКАЯ Александра, Бр (КМС)

3

3. БУРАКОВА Анна, Гм (МС)

4

7. ВИШНЯК Екатерина, Мг (КМС)

5

2. ЗИНГЕР Валерия, Вт (КМС)

10. ФУНТАНИНА Марина, Гм (КМС) 00 - 01s1

6

6. ГРИГОРЕНКО Диана, Мн (МС)

7

4. САВКО Елена, Гр (КМС)

12. ПАЦАЙ Дарья, Гм (КМС) 10 - 00

8
16. КАРПЕНКО Анастасия, Вт (КМС)

A

B

C

D

9

КОВАЛЬЧУК

БАЙРАШЕВСКАЯ

00 - 10s1

10

БУРАКОВА

ВИШНЯК

10 - 00

11

ФУНТАНИНА

ГРИГОРЕНКО

00 - 10

12

САВКО

КАРПЕНКО

00s1 - 10

13
КОВАЛЬЧУК

14
ВИШНЯК

15
ФУНТАНИНА

16
САВКО

17

БАЙРАШЕВСКАЯ

БУРАКОВА

00 - 11

18

ГРИГОРЕНКО

КАРПЕНКО

10 - 00

19

КОВАЛЬЧУК

ВИШНЯК

10s1 - 00

20

ФУНТАНИНА

САВКО

00 - 11s1

21

18

КОВАЛЬЧУК

КАРПЕНКО
00s1 - 01s1

22

17

САВКО

БАЙРАШЕВСКАЯ
00 - 10

23

БУРАКОВА

ГРИГОРЕНКО

11 - 00

КАРПЕНКО

БАЙРАШЕВСКАЯ

БУРАКОВА

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

БУРАКОВА Анна, Гм

ГРИГОРЕНКО Диана, Мн

КАРПЕНКО Анастасия, Вт

БАЙРАШЕВСКАЯ Александра, Бр

КОВАЛЬЧУК Кристина, Гм

САВКО Елена, Гр

ВИШНЯК Екатерина, Мг

ФУНТАНИНА Марина, Гм



       -57
Участник: 6

1

1. МАКСИМЕНКО Валерия, Гм (КМС)

2

3. БУРАЧКОВА Полина, Мг (КМС)

7. ЖОГЛИК Карина, Гр (КМС)
10s1 - 00

3

2. ОБОДОВА Арина, Вт (КМС)

4

4. МАКСИМЕНКО Вероника, Гм (МС)

8. ЗУРНАЧЯН Анжела, Гр (МС)
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

МАКСИМЕНКО

БУРАЧКОВА

00 - 10

6

ОБОДОВА

МАКСИМЕНКО

00s2 - 10s2

7

1

2

ЖОГЛИК

8

3

4

ЗУРНАЧЯН

9

6

ЖОГЛИК

ОБОДОВА

00 - 10

10

5

ЗУРНАЧЯН

МАКСИМЕНКО

10s1 - 00s1

11

БУРАЧКОВА

МАКСИМЕНКО

00 - 11

ОБОДОВА

ЗУРНАЧЯН

МАКСИМЕНКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МАКСИМЕНКО Вероника, Гм

БУРАЧКОВА Полина, Мг

ОБОДОВА Арина, Вт

ЗУРНАЧЯН Анжела, Гр

ЖОГЛИК Карина, Гр

МАКСИМЕНКО Валерия, Гм



       -63
Участник: 7

1

1. СЛЕСАРЕНКО Полина, Гм (МС)

2

3. ФЕДОРОВА Виолетта, Мг (КМС)

7. ВОРОБЕЙ Кира, Гр (КМС)
10 - 00

3

2. КАРАБУТ Ксения, Гм (КМС)

6. СОЛУБ Анастасия, Мн (1.взр)
10 - 00

4

4. КСЕНЖИК Эмилия, Бр (КМС)

8. КАРПАЧ Ева, Гр (КМС)
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

СЛЕСАРЕНКО

ФЕДОРОВА

01s2 - 00

6

КАРАБУТ

КСЕНЖИК

00s2 - 01

7

1

2

ВОРОБЕЙ

8

3

4

СОЛУБ

КАРПАЧ

00s1 - 10

9

6

ВОРОБЕЙ

КАРАБУТ

00 - 10

10

5

КАРПАЧ

ФЕДОРОВА

00 - 10

11

СЛЕСАРЕНКО

КСЕНЖИК

10 - 00

КАРАБУТ

ФЕДОРОВА

СЛЕСАРЕНКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

СЛЕСАРЕНКО Полина, Гм

КСЕНЖИК Эмилия, Бр

КАРАБУТ Ксения, Гм

ФЕДОРОВА Виолетта, Мг

ВОРОБЕЙ Кира, Гр

КАРПАЧ Ева, Гр

СОЛУБ Анастасия, Мн



       -70
Участник: 5Участник

# Имя Kyu Клуб 1 2 3 4 5

1 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ Юлия КМС Мн

2 КУПЧЕНКО Александра КМС Мн

3 ВОДИЧ Алина 1.взр Бр

4 ГНЕТЕЦКАЯ Арина КМС Гр

5 СКВОРЦОВА Анастасия МС Мг

Встреча

Борьба Белый Синий Результат Время

4 51 ГНЕТЕЦКАЯ Арина СКВОРЦОВА Анастасия 00-10 0:41

10

1 22 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ Юлия КУПЧЕНКО Александра 00-10 0:42

10

3 43 ВОДИЧ Алина ГНЕТЕЦКАЯ Арина 00-10 0:55

10

1 54 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ Юлия СКВОРЦОВА Анастасия 00s1-10 0:52

10

2 35 КУПЧЕНКО Александра ВОДИЧ Алина 10-00 0:49

10

1 46 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ Юлия ГНЕТЕЦКАЯ Арина 00s1-10s1 2:00

10

3 57 ВОДИЧ Алина СКВОРЦОВА Анастасия 00-10 0:20

10

2 48 КУПЧЕНКО Александра ГНЕТЕЦКАЯ Арина 10-00 1:19

10

1 39 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ Юлия ВОДИЧ Алина 00-10 0:31

10

2 510 КУПЧЕНКО Александра СКВОРЦОВА Анастасия 00-10s2 3:19

10

ПобедыPts Pos

0 0

1

3 30 2

1 10

32 20

4

4 40

5

Результаты

Pos Имя

1 СКВОРЦОВА Анастасия, Мг

2 КУПЧЕНКО Александра, Мн

3 ГНЕТЕЦКАЯ Арина, Гр

4 ВОДИЧ Алина, Бр

5 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ Юлия, Мн



       -78
Участник: 9

1

1. РЫЛКЕВИЧ Славяна, Мн (МС)

2

5. ЖУКОВЕЦ Марьяна, Мг (КМС)

3

3. КОНДРАТЬЕВА Виктория, Вт (КМС)

4

7. ПУЗЕНКОВА Яна, Мг (КМС)

5

2. ФРОЛ Мария, Вт (КМС)

6

6. КАРАБУТ Елизавета, Гм (МС)

7

4. КОСИНЕЦ Анастасия, МО (КМС)

8

8. КОВАЛЬСКАЯ Дарья, Бр (КМС)

16. ЦВИРКО Софья, Мг (КМС) 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

РЫЛКЕВИЧ

ЖУКОВЕЦ

10 - 00

10

КОНДРАТЬЕВА

ПУЗЕНКОВА

10 - 00

11

ФРОЛ

КАРАБУТ

00s1 - 10

12

КОСИНЕЦ

КОВАЛЬСКАЯ

10 - 00s2

13
ЖУКОВЕЦ

14
ПУЗЕНКОВА

15
ФРОЛ

16
КОВАЛЬСКАЯ

17

РЫЛКЕВИЧ

КОНДРАТЬЕВА

10 - 00

18

КАРАБУТ

КОСИНЕЦ

00 - 10

19

ЖУКОВЕЦ

ПУЗЕНКОВА

10 - 00

20

ФРОЛ

КОВАЛЬСКАЯ

10 - 00

21

18

ЖУКОВЕЦ

КАРАБУТ
00s1 - 10s1

22

17

ФРОЛ

КОНДРАТЬЕВА
10s2 - 00s1

23

РЫЛКЕВИЧ

КОСИНЕЦ

10 - 00

КАРАБУТ

ФРОЛ

РЫЛКЕВИЧ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

РЫЛКЕВИЧ Славяна, Мн

КОСИНЕЦ Анастасия, МО

КАРАБУТ Елизавета, Гм

ФРОЛ Мария, Вт

ЖУКОВЕЦ Марьяна, Мг

КОНДРАТЬЕВА Виктория, Вт

ПУЗЕНКОВА Яна, Мг

КОВАЛЬСКАЯ Дарья, Бр



       +78
Участник: 4Участник

# Имя Kyu Клуб 1 2 3 4

1 МУРАВЬЕВА Арина 3.юн Мн

2 МАКАРЕВИЧ Татьяна КМС Бр

3 ХРУЩЕВА Валерия МС Мг

4 ЕВСЕЕВА Анастасия КМС Мн

Встреча

Борьба Белый Синий Результат Время

1 21 МУРАВЬЕВА Арина МАКАРЕВИЧ Татьяна 00-10 0:08

10

3 42 ХРУЩЕВА Валерия ЕВСЕЕВА Анастасия 10s2-00s3 5:03

10

1 33 МУРАВЬЕВА Арина ХРУЩЕВА Валерия 00-11 1:24

10

2 44 МАКАРЕВИЧ Татьяна ЕВСЕЕВА Анастасия 01-00s2 4:00

1

1 45 МУРАВЬЕВА Арина ЕВСЕЕВА Анастасия 10s2-00s3 4:22

10

2 36 МАКАРЕВИЧ Татьяна ХРУЩЕВА Валерия 00-10 0:57

10

ПобедыPts Pos

1 10

1

2 11 2

3 30

3

0 0 4

Результаты

Pos Имя

1 ХРУЩЕВА Валерия, Мг

2 МАКАРЕВИЧ Татьяна, Бр

3 МУРАВЬЕВА Арина, Мн

4 ЕВСЕЕВА Анастасия, Мн



       -60
Участник: 14

1

1. ЗУРНАЧЯН Григорий, Гр (КМС)

2

5. КИРГИНЦЕВ Владислав, Гм (КМС)

13. КУБЕНКЕВИЧ Антон, Мг (КМС) 01 - 00

3

3. БУГАЙ Максим, Мн (КМС)

11. ПЯТИБРАТОВ Александр, Мн (1.взр)11 - 00

4

7. ДЕМИДОВ Егор, Мг (МС)

15. АНИКЕЙ Матвей, Бр (КМС) 00s3 - 10

5

2. ГОЛУБЕВ Никита, Гм (КМС)

10. СЕМЕНЮК Максим, Бр (КМС) 01s2 - 00

6

6. САМАНКОВ Лев, Мн (МС)

7

4. ГУРКАЕВ Константин, Гр (КМС)

12. КОМОК Дмитрий, Гм (КМС) 11 - 00

8

8. МОТЯНКО Иван, Мг (КМС)

16. ЕРМАКОВИЧ Александр, Вт (КМС) 00 - 11

A

B

C

D

9

ЗУРНАЧЯН

КИРГИНЦЕВ

10s1 - 00s1

10

БУГАЙ

АНИКЕЙ

01s1 - 00

11

ГОЛУБЕВ

САМАНКОВ

10s1 - 00s2

12

ГУРКАЕВ

ЕРМАКОВИЧ

10 - 00

13
КИРГИНЦЕВ

14

ПЯТИБРАТОВ

АНИКЕЙ
00 - 10

15

СЕМЕНЮК

САМАНКОВ
00s1 - 01

16

КОМОК

ЕРМАКОВИЧ
00 - 10

17

ЗУРНАЧЯН

БУГАЙ

10 - 00

18

ГОЛУБЕВ

ГУРКАЕВ

00s1 - 10

19

КИРГИНЦЕВ

АНИКЕЙ

00s1 - 11

20

САМАНКОВ

ЕРМАКОВИЧ

11 - 00

21

18

АНИКЕЙ

ГОЛУБЕВ
10s2 - 00s3

22

17

САМАНКОВ

БУГАЙ
10s1 - 00s1

23

ЗУРНАЧЯН

ГУРКАЕВ

01s2 - 00s1

АНИКЕЙ

САМАНКОВ

ЗУРНАЧЯН

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЗУРНАЧЯН Григорий, Гр

ГУРКАЕВ Константин, Гр

АНИКЕЙ Матвей, Бр

САМАНКОВ Лев, Мн

ГОЛУБЕВ Никита, Гм

БУГАЙ Максим, Мн

КИРГИНЦЕВ Владислав, Гм

ЕРМАКОВИЧ Александр, Вт



       -66
Участник: 14

1

1. ВИТКОВСКИЙ Кирилл, Гр (МС)

2

5. БЕЛЫЙ Артём, Гм (КМС)

13. СМУТНЯК Владислав, Бр (КМС) 00s1 - 11

3
11. КРУПНОВ Станислав, Мг (КМС)

4

7. АСТРЕНКОВ Кирилл, Мн (КМС)

15. ГЕРМАН Владислав, Гм (КМС) 00s1 - 11

5

2. ШТЫК Денис, Бр (КМС)

10. ГРИНЕВИЧ Юрий, Мн (КМС) 10 - 00s3

6

6. ХОДЧЕНКО Никита, Гр (МС)

14. КУШНЕРОВ Илья, Гм (КМС) 00 - 10

7

4. СТРЕХА Николай, МО (МС)

12. НОВИКОВ Данила, Мн (КМС) 10 - 00

8

8. КУЛЕШ Владислав, Мг (КМС)

16. СКОЛЕПОВ Илья, Вт (МС) 01s1 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

ВИТКОВСКИЙ

СМУТНЯК

11s1 - 01s1

10

КРУПНОВ

ГЕРМАН

10s2 - 00s1

11

ШТЫК

КУШНЕРОВ

10 - 00

12

СТРЕХА

КУЛЕШ

01s1 - 00s1

13
СМУТНЯК

14
ГЕРМАН

15

ГРИНЕВИЧ

КУШНЕРОВ
01s1 - 00s1

16

НОВИКОВ

КУЛЕШ
10 - 00

17

ВИТКОВСКИЙ

КРУПНОВ

01 - 00

18

ШТЫК

СТРЕХА

00s1 - 01

19

СМУТНЯК

ГЕРМАН

00s3 - 11

20

ГРИНЕВИЧ

НОВИКОВ

00s1 - 11s1

21

18

ГЕРМАН

ШТЫК
00 - 10

22

17

НОВИКОВ

КРУПНОВ
10s1 - 00s1

23

ВИТКОВСКИЙ

СТРЕХА

01s2 - 00

ШТЫК

НОВИКОВ

ВИТКОВСКИЙ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ВИТКОВСКИЙ Кирилл, Гр

СТРЕХА Николай, МО

ШТЫК Денис, Бр

НОВИКОВ Данила, Мн

ГЕРМАН Владислав, Гм

КРУПНОВ Станислав, Мг

СМУТНЯК Владислав, Бр

ГРИНЕВИЧ Юрий, Мн



       -73
Участник: 10

1

1. ХРУЩЕВ Артем, Вт (3.взр)

9. ШПОКА Артём, МО (КМС) 10 - 00

2

5. ГОРБАЧЕВ Евгений, Мн (МС)

3

3. ЕВТУШЕНКО Андрей, Мн (КМС)

4

7. МУРАВИЦКИЙ Ренат, Вт (КМС)

5

2. КУРИС Стефан, МО (МС)

6

6. СОЛУБ Иван, Мн (КМС)

14. ВОРОНОВ Павел, Гм (КМС) 00 - 10s1

7

4. ЗАЙЦЕВ Никита, Мг (КМС)

8

8. ОЛЬХОВ Станислав, Мн (МС)

A

B

C

D

9

ХРУЩЕВ

ГОРБАЧЕВ

00 - 11

10

ЕВТУШЕНКО

МУРАВИЦКИЙ

00 - 10

11

КУРИС

ВОРОНОВ

00 - 01

12

ЗАЙЦЕВ

ОЛЬХОВ

01s1 - 00s1

13
ХРУЩЕВ

14
ЕВТУШЕНКО

15

СОЛУБ

КУРИС
11 - 00

16
ОЛЬХОВ

17

ГОРБАЧЕВ

МУРАВИЦКИЙ

11s1 - 01s1

18

ВОРОНОВ

ЗАЙЦЕВ

11 - 00

19

ХРУЩЕВ

ЕВТУШЕНКО

10 - 00

20

СОЛУБ

ОЛЬХОВ

00 - 10

21

18

ХРУЩЕВ

ЗАЙЦЕВ
00 - 11

22

17

ОЛЬХОВ

МУРАВИЦКИЙ
01s1 - 00

23

ГОРБАЧЕВ

ВОРОНОВ

10 - 00

ЗАЙЦЕВ

ОЛЬХОВ

ГОРБАЧЕВ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ГОРБАЧЕВ Евгений, Мн

ВОРОНОВ Павел, Гм

ЗАЙЦЕВ Никита, Мг

ОЛЬХОВ Станислав, Мн

ХРУЩЕВ Артем, Вт

МУРАВИЦКИЙ Ренат, Вт

ЕВТУШЕНКО Андрей, Мн

СОЛУБ Иван, Мн



       -81
Участник: 12

1
9. ЕВСЕЕНКО Денис, Гм (МС)

2

5. МЕЛЬНИКОВ Дмитрий, Гм (КМС)

3

3. КОЗЕЛ Захар, Мн/Гм (МС)

4

7. НОРКА Руслан, Мн (МС)

15. БУЛАВКО Илья, Гм (КМС) 10 - 00s2

5

2. ТЮМЕНЕВ Георгий, Гр (КМС)

10. СЕМЕНОВ Иван, Мн (КМС) 10 - 00s1

6

6. БАТИЩА Игорь, Мг (МС)

14. ДЕРЕВЯНКИН Кирилл, Мн (КМС) 10 - 00

7
12. ХАТКОВСКИЙ Глеб, Мн (КМС)

8

8. БУЛАК Эдуард, МО (МС)

16. МЕЛЬНИКОВ Данила, Гм (КМС) 10 - 00s3

A

B

C

D

9

ЕВСЕЕНКО

МЕЛЬНИКОВ

10s1 - 00

10

КОЗЕЛ

НОРКА

11 - 00s1

11

ТЮМЕНЕВ

БАТИЩА

00 - 11

12

ХАТКОВСКИЙ

БУЛАК

10 - 01s3

13
МЕЛЬНИКОВ

14
НОРКА

15

ДЕРЕВЯНКИН

ТЮМЕНЕВ
10 - 00

16
БУЛАК

17

ЕВСЕЕНКО

КОЗЕЛ

10s1 - 00s3

18

БАТИЩА

ХАТКОВСКИЙ

00 - 11

19

МЕЛЬНИКОВ

НОРКА

00s1 - 10

20

ДЕРЕВЯНКИН

БУЛАК

00 - 10

21

18

НОРКА

БАТИЩА
00 - 11

22

17

БУЛАК

КОЗЕЛ
00 - 10

23

ЕВСЕЕНКО

ХАТКОВСКИЙ

00 - 11s1

БАТИЩА

КОЗЕЛ

ХАТКОВСКИЙ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ХАТКОВСКИЙ Глеб, Мн

ЕВСЕЕНКО Денис, Гм

БАТИЩА Игорь, Мг

КОЗЕЛ Захар, Мн/Гм

НОРКА Руслан, Мн

БУЛАК Эдуард, МО

МЕЛЬНИКОВ Дмитрий, Гм

ДЕРЕВЯНКИН Кирилл, Мн



       -90
Участник: 10

1

1. КОВАЛЕНКО Илья, Вт (КМС)

9. ЖДАНОВ Алексей, МО (1.взр) 10 - 00

2

5. НОРКА Владислав, Мн (МС)

3

3. ТРОФИМЧИК Максим, Гр (КМС)

4

7. ЛЕМАНТОВИЧ Михаил, Мн (КМС)

5

2. ТАЛАКО Никита, Гр (КМС)

6

6. РЫМША Егор, Мн (1.юн)

7

4. ИЛЬИН Никита, Гм (КМС)

12. СТАСЕВИЧ Макар, Мн (1.юн) 10s1 - 00s1

8

8. МАНИШКО Роман, Бр (МС)

A

B

C

D

9

КОВАЛЕНКО

НОРКА

00 - 11

10

ТРОФИМЧИК

ЛЕМАНТОВИЧ

00s1 - 10

11

ТАЛАКО

РЫМША

10 - 01

12

ИЛЬИН

МАНИШКО

00 - 10

13
КОВАЛЕНКО

14
ТРОФИМЧИК

15
РЫМША

16
ИЛЬИН

17

НОРКА

ЛЕМАНТОВИЧ

00 - 10

18

ТАЛАКО

МАНИШКО

00 - 10

19

КОВАЛЕНКО

ТРОФИМЧИК

01 - 00

20

РЫМША

ИЛЬИН

00 - 10

21

18

КОВАЛЕНКО

ТАЛАКО
10 - 00

22

17

ИЛЬИН

НОРКА
00 - 10

23

ЛЕМАНТОВИЧ

МАНИШКО

01s1 - 00s1

КОВАЛЕНКО

НОРКА

ЛЕМАНТОВИЧ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЛЕМАНТОВИЧ Михаил, Мн

МАНИШКО Роман, Бр

КОВАЛЕНКО Илья, Вт

НОРКА Владислав, Мн

ТАЛАКО Никита, Гр

ИЛЬИН Никита, Гм

ТРОФИМЧИК Максим, Гр

РЫМША Егор, Мн



       -100
Участник: 9

1

1. МИЩЕНКО Василий, Мн (КМС)

2

5. ЖОЛУДЕВ Антон, Вт (КМС)

3

3. ТЕРЕШКОВ Степан, Мн/Гм (КМС)

4

7. СЫМОНКО Антон, Мн (2.взр)

5

2. СУРБА Панкрат, Гр (КМС)

6

6. БАГРИЦЕВИЧ Захар, Мн (КМС)

7

4. ИЛЬИН Даниил, Гм (КМС)

12. ГУЛЕВИЧ Евгений, Мн (1.взр) 01 - 00s1

8

8. ЛЕНКЕВИЧ Дмитрий, Мн (КМС)

A

B

C

D

9

МИЩЕНКО

ЖОЛУДЕВ

10 - 00

10

ТЕРЕШКОВ

СЫМОНКО

10 - 00

11

СУРБА

БАГРИЦЕВИЧ

00s1 - 01

12

ИЛЬИН

ЛЕНКЕВИЧ

00 - 10

13
ЖОЛУДЕВ

14
СЫМОНКО

15
СУРБА

16
ИЛЬИН

17

МИЩЕНКО

ТЕРЕШКОВ

01s2 - 10

18

БАГРИЦЕВИЧ

ЛЕНКЕВИЧ

00s2 - 01s1

19

ЖОЛУДЕВ

СЫМОНКО

11 - 00

20

СУРБА

ИЛЬИН

10 - 00

21

18

ЖОЛУДЕВ

БАГРИЦЕВИЧ
00s2 - 01

22

17

СУРБА

МИЩЕНКО
00 - 10

23

ТЕРЕШКОВ

ЛЕНКЕВИЧ

10 - 00

БАГРИЦЕВИЧ

МИЩЕНКО

ТЕРЕШКОВ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ТЕРЕШКОВ Степан, Мн/Гм

ЛЕНКЕВИЧ Дмитрий, Мн

БАГРИЦЕВИЧ Захар, Мн

МИЩЕНКО Василий, Мн

ЖОЛУДЕВ Антон, Вт

СУРБА Панкрат, Гр

СЫМОНКО Антон, Мн

ИЛЬИН Даниил, Гм




